2024 FEATURE RACE CALENDAR
Open Mares - Sorted by Date Jan/Jul

Note: Feature Race Calendar subject to changes - last updated 22/12/2023
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THERE IS VO FINISH 1.1

27/01/2024
09/02/2024
02/03/2024
08/03/2024
31/03/2024
05/04/2024
19/04/2024
20/04/2024
27/04/2024
03/05/2024
04/05/2024
21/06/2024
13/07/2024
20/07/2024
21/07/2024

RACE NAME
Alabar Bloodstock Ladyship Cup
The Laurie Kennedy

George Johnson

The Lombardo

Riverina Championship

Race For Roses Fillies And Mares
Empress Stakes

Sibelia Stakes

Robin Dundee Stakes

WASBA Breeders Stakes Fillies And Mares
Queen Elizabeth Il Mile

The Kerry Clarke

Fleur De Lil Ladyship Stakes

The Golden Girl

Granny Smith

STAKES

Mares (NR 70 to 120) $75,000
F&M $50,000
Mares FFA $30,000
F&M $50,000

4 & 5Y0 Mares $100,000
F&M $35,000
Fillies and Mares $75,000
Mares $50,000
Mares $50,000
F&M $50,000
Mares $200,000
F&M $50,000
Open Mares $52,000
Open Mares $150,000
4YOM $60,000

CLUB/TRACK

Melton

Gloucester Park

Hobart

Gloucester Park
Riverina Paceway
Gloucester Park
Gloucester Park Harness Racing
Tabcorp Park Menangle
Tabcorp Park Menangle
Gloucester Park
Tabcorp Park Menangle
Gloucester Park

Albion Park

Albion Park

Launceston
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DISTANCE
1720
1730
2579
2536
2270
2503
2536
1609
1609
2130
1609
2130
1660
1660
2698

Data included in this Report reflects the current state of the HRA database. While HRA makes every effort to ensure the information in the database is accurate, no liability is accepted for any errors or omissions.
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