## **2024 FEATURE RACE CALENDAR**

## Open Mares - Sorted by Date Jan/Jul



Note: Feature Race Calendar subject to changes - last updated 22/12/2023

DATE	RACE NAME	CLASS	STAKES	CLUB/TRACK	STATE	GROUP	GAIT	DISTANCE
27/01/2024	Alabar Bloodstock Ladyship Cup	Mares (NR 70 to 120)	\$75,000	Melton	VIC	2	Р	1720
09/02/2024	The Laurie Kennedy	F&M	\$50,000	Gloucester Park	WA	3	Р	1730
02/03/2024	George Johnson	Mares FFA	\$30,000	Hobart	TAS	L	Р	2579
08/03/2024	The Lombardo	F&M	\$50,000	Gloucester Park	WA	3	Р	2536
31/03/2024	Riverina Championship	4 & 5YO Mares	\$100,000	Riverina Paceway	NSW	L	Р	2270
05/04/2024	Race For Roses Fillies And Mares	F&M	\$35,000	Gloucester Park	WA	L	Р	2503
19/04/2024	Empress Stakes	Fillies and Mares	\$75,000	Gloucester Park Harness Racing	WA	2	Р	2536
20/04/2024	Sibelia Stakes	Mares	\$50,000	Tabcorp Park Menangle	NSW	3	Р	1609
27/04/2024	Robin Dundee Stakes	Mares	\$50,000	Tabcorp Park Menangle	NSW	3	Р	1609
03/05/2024	WASBA Breeders Stakes Fillies And Mares	F&M	\$50,000	Gloucester Park	WA	3	Р	2130
04/05/2024	Queen Elizabeth II Mile	Mares	\$200,000	Tabcorp Park Menangle	NSW	1	Р	1609
21/06/2024	The Kerry Clarke	F&M	\$50,000	Gloucester Park	WA	3	Р	2130
13/07/2024	Fleur De Lil Ladyship Stakes	Open Mares	\$52,000	Albion Park	QLD	3	Р	1660
20/07/2024	The Golden Girl	Open Mares	\$150,000	Albion Park	QLD	1	Р	1660
21/07/2024	Granny Smith	4YO M	\$60,000	Launceston	TAS	3	Р	2698

## Copyright Harness Racing Australia Inc.

All material in this Report is the intellectual property of Harness Racing Australia Inc. It may not be reproduced, copied, stored in a retrieval system, displayed publicly, transmitted nor utilized for any commercial purposes without permission. The systematic retrieval of any Content to create or compile, directly or indirectly, a collection, compilation, database or directory without the written permission of Harness Racing Australia Inc permission, apply to: Harness Racing Australia Inc

Data included in this Report reflects the current state of the HRA database. While HRA makes every effort to ensure the information in the database is accurate, no liability is accepted for any errors or omissions.